
Avg/hr Peak/hr

9/19/2015 Saturday 378 15.75 44

9/20/2015 Sunday 892 37.17 534

9/21/2015 Monday 113 4.71 21

9/22/2015 Tuesday 219 9.13 56

9/23/2015 Wednesday 320 13.33 53

9/24/2015 Thursday 244 10.17 44

9/25/2015 Friday 58 2.42 10

9/26/2015 Saturday 93 3.88 23

9/27/2015 Sunday 110 4.58 21

9/28/2015 Monday 186 7.75 62

9/29/2015 Tuesday 18 0.75 4

9/30/2015 Wednesday 269 11.21 52

10/1/2015 Thursday 111 4.63 22

10/2/2015 Friday 65 2.71 10

10/3/2015 Saturday 55 2.29 7

10/4/2015 Sunday 119 4.96 20

10/5/2015 Monday 345 14.38 85

10/6/2015 Tuesday 320 13.33 55

10/7/2015 Wednesday 234 9.75 40

10/8/2015 Thursday 259 10.79 35

10/9/2015 Friday 213 8.88 23

10/10/2015 Saturday 105 4.38 16

10/11/2015 Sunday 366 15.25 52

10/12/2015 Monday 301 12.54 68

10/13/2015 Tuesday 241 10.04 47

10/14/2015 Wednesday 230 9.58 41

10/15/2015 Thursday 219 9.13 37

10/16/2015 Friday 177 7.38 25

10/17/2015 Saturday 195 8.13 46

10/18/2015 Sunday 181 7.54 29

10/19/2015 Monday 185 7.71 31

10/20/2015 Tuesday 216 9.00 46

10/21/2015 Wednesday 220 9.17 27

10/22/2015 Thursday 296 12.33 46
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New River Valley Trail Counter Program
a program of the New River Valley Regional Commission

Huckleberry Trail - Regal CinemasCounter Location:

22-Oct-15

North of the pedestrian bridge, behind the Regal Cinemas.  Just off VA 

State Route 114    

(-80.429722 Longitude, 37.163471 Latitude). 

Location Description:

Count End:Count Begin: 19-Sep-15
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Did you know? 

• This segment of the trail was part of the 2015 Hokie Half Marathon 
(September 20th) 

• Over 7,500 people used this segment of trail in five weeks 

• Ordinarily, Wednesday is the most popular day  

Counter Location 

East Counter Location 
(This Report) 


